Model List
Min. Max. Min. Max.
ASCC11-042YYY 4.2V 100mA 2100mA ASCC11-065YYY 6.5V 100mA 1600mA
ASCC11-045YYY 4.5V 100mA 2100mA ASCC11-070YYY 7.0V 100mA 1600mA
ASCC11-048YYY 4.8V 100mA 2000mA ASCC11-075YYY 7.5V 100mA 1600mA
ASCC11-050YYY 5.0V 100mA 2100mA ASCC11-080YYY 8.0V 100mA 1500mA
ASCC11-052YYY 5.2V 100mA 1900mA ASCC11-085YYY 8.5V 100mA 1500mA
ASCC11-055YYY 5.5V 100mA 1800mA ASCC11-090YYY 9.0V 100mA 1330mA
ASCC11-060YYY 6.0V 100mA 1800mA
Other models and configurations on request.
Mechanical
LxWxH
Output connector